Spelare
Erik Thingvall
Bertil Cadeskog
Marita Dahlbom
Erik Zachrisson Rise
Ake Lagergren
Bo Sundberg
Joakim Nordqvist
Johan Nyberg
Jonathan Bjurestam
Tim Dahlbacka
Ingegerd Andersson
Mikael Utterud
Ronnie le Maire
Ulrica Camp
Daniel Dahlblom
Gustav Rollfelt
Hans Brun
Peter Asberg
Lias Malmqvist
Philip Fredriksson
Frank Ringfelter
Hellena Lenneryd
Hakan Lenneryd
Nils-Erik Zachrisson
Henrik Lundqvist
Kim Ohrstrém
Klas Buxbaum
Juseflssa

Totalt
65
46
26
24
22
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Mandag | Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag
Stopp- |Tvémanna Stora Troxhammardagen Enmanna- Tva .
- ) Krogargolf
flaggan | scramble | Fyrboll |Foursome| 36hal | scramble |generationer
12 12 6 3 12 10 10
2 12 6 3 12 1 10
10 6 10
12 12
4 5 4 1 8
7 6 7
4 1 8 6
12 7
6 3 10
12 7
12 6
5 4 5 4
5 7 5
5 7 5
6 10
8 8
8 8
2 12
8 5
3 10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12




Esse Jensen
Stefan Andersson
Anders Lindell
Hugo Lindell
Ingert Malmqvist
Ivar R6nn

Jerker Bjork
Maria Ekelund
Monica Nilsson
Stefan Dahl

Tim Lindén

Ulf Dunberg
Zigge Malmqvist
Emil Danneman

Nicolas Paanalathi-Abrahamssol

Benny Andreasson
Jan Berglund
Kenneth Hedlund
Neo Malmquvist
Rickard Jacobsson
Thomas Bimer
Victor Stalnacke
Anders Otterberg
Christer Fridland
Erik Levin

Helena Stromback
Johan Hvirf
Kenneth Andersson
Kjell Andersson
Moltas Berglund
Sanna Elvin
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Sofi Fridland
William Levin
Axel Agnér
Andreas Morger
Bjorn Ericsson
Hakan Brood
Jesper Tengblad
Karin Skarstedt
Lena Rosander
Malte Tengblad
Mikael Wretman
Per Ekstréom
Per-Olof Skarstedt
Rolf Nilsson
Tobias Fredriksson
Gustaf Soderqvist
Ellinor Pettersson
Evert Andersson
Hans Lang

Labbe Gustafsson
Lennart Larsson
Monica Berglund
Peter Eldestrand
Jonathan Dahlberg
Elias Engstrom
Staffan Ostlund
Richard Siirala
Bjorn Wahrén
Bengt Lindblad
Goéran Bergstron
Lucas Waller
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Magnus Abelin
Mans Abelin

Owe Westerberg
Richrad Wallen
Stefan Ramstrom
Thomas Olsson
Fredrik Bergstrom
Irene Frisk

Kjell Karlsson

Lisan Emilsson Gustafsson

Rocco Bergstrom
Stefan Blom
Stefan Telhammar
Alexander Flink
Gustav Akesson
Jakob Ljungberg
Patric Torén

Carl Wirstrom
Helene B Andersson
Jesper Persson
Johan Garpsater
Ove Larsson

Per Wirstrom
Rasmus Westerberg
Stefan Malmqvist
Urban Garpsater
William Saxeby
Magnus Erkes

Pia Nilsson

Stefan Ungert
Katarina Erkes
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Anders Berglund
Anders Sjoberg
Claes Persson
Daniel Garpsater
Filip Sjoberg
Goran Israelsson
Jan-Erik Pettersson
Jonas Magnusson
Martin Andersson
Niklas Garpsater
Erik Steineck
Andreas Brunlof
Erik Nordenborg
Wictor Svensson
Carl-Joihan Béve
Henrik Bergstrand
Hakan Alvgren
Jonas Westin

Kari Lanhanen
Lars Gabrils

Marier-Louise Dunberg

Peter Andersson
Tomas Larsson
Magnus Andersson
David Lindquist
Ulrika Lindquist
Anette Wallner
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